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SCHOOL BOARD (412-881-2227) 
 

Name Position E-mail Address       

Kircher, Robert F. President, School Board kircherr@bb-sd.com  

Gaughan, Roger Vice President, School Board gaughanr@bb-sd.com  

Werner, Donna Secretary, School Board wernerd@bb-sd.com  

Topolosky, Gary Assistant Secretary, School Board topoloskyg@bb-sd.com  

Briner, Richard School Board Member brinerr@bb-sd.com  

Hayden, Amy School Board Member haydena@bb-sd.com  

Johnson, Dale School Board Member johnsond@bb-sd.com  

Kraeuter, Kristie School Board Member kraeuterk@bb-sd.com 

Schaap, David School Board Member schaapd@bb-sd.com  
 

 

 

 

 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE (412-881-2227) 

 

Name Position Ext. E-mail Building Location  

Burch, Dr. Amy Superintendent 2400 burcha@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Pesanka, Jennifer Business Manager/Transportation 2404 pesankaj@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Kozarian, Joseph Dir. of Safety & Facilities Mgmt. 2405 jkozarian@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Huffman, Rick Athletic/Activities Director 2720 huffmanr@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Gauss, Nanci Payroll & Benefits Coordinator 2403 gaussn@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Brown, Nancy Secretary to Superintendent 2400 nbrown@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Otte, Rebecca Accounts Payable 2402 otter@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISTRICT-WIDE STAFF 

 

Name Position Ext. E-mail Building Location  

Anderson, Maureen G.A.T.E. 2501 / 3104 andersonm@bb-sd.com  Elroy/MS/HS 

Casey, Megan Library, Elementary 3208 / 4300 caseym@bb-sd.com   Elroy/Moore 

Davanzo, Kathy Cafeteria Mgr. (thru 12/31/17) 2500 davanzok@bb-sd.com Elroy/Moore/MS/HS 

Ericson, Melanie Nurse – Elementary 3106 / 5106 ericsonm@bb-sd.com Elroy/Moore 

Fulmer, Melissa Coord. of Instructional Tech. 2201 mfulmer@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Girone, Barbara Elementary Art 3104 / 4104 gironeb@bb-sd.com   Elroy/Moore 

Schneider, Brittanie Instrumental Music 3301 / 4103 / 2721 schneiderb@bb-sd.com  Elroy/Moore/MS/HS 

Sharp, Daneen Secretary / Special Ed. 2215 sharpd@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Smeltz, Kathryn Technology Education 3207 / 4305 smeltzk@bb-sd.com   Elroy/Moore  

Stratman, Caitlyn Music, Elementary 3302 / 4307 stratmanc@bb-sd.com Elroy/Moore 

Vassilaros, Maria (AIU) Speech/Language Services 2307 vassilarosm@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 

Welding, Kelly (AIU) Speech Services 3210 / 4206 weldingk@bb-sd.com Elroy/Moore 

Winiarski, Christine Director, Special Education 2216 winiarskic@bb-sd.com  Middle/High School 
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ELROY AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (412-881-4484) 

 

Name Position Ext.  E-mail   

Pagan, Barbara Principal 3212 paganb@bb-sd.com  

Panucci, Daniele Secretary 3200 panuccid@bb-sd.com  

 

Ailes, Suzanne Kindergarten 3102 ailess@bb-sd.com   

Dietz, Christina Kindergarten 3101 dietzc@bb-sd.com  

Dobson, Jamie Grade 4 3307 dobsonj@bb-sd.com  

Duing, Sheri Grade 5 3311 duings@bb-sd.com  

Ericson, Melanie Nurse - Elementary 3106 ericsonm@bb-sd.com 

Ferkett, Amy Grade 1  3203 aferkett@bb-sd.com  

Forsyth, Karri Grade 2 3205 forsythk@bb-sd.com  

Gasiorowski, Barb Paraprofessional None gasiorowskib@bb-sd.com 

Golvash, Mindy Grade 3 3303 golvashm@bb-sd.com  

Salman, Ashley (AIU) ESL 3305 salmana@bb-sd.com 

Matthews, Cynthia Grade 5 3310 matthewsc@bb-sd.com  

Milius, Susan Paraprofessional None miliussu@bb-sd.com  

Nicklaus, Deborah Paraprofessional None nicklausd@bb-sd.com  

Pavlecic, David Physical Education 3211 pavlecicd@bb-sd.com 

Pulleo, Jacelyn Kindergarten 3107 pulleoj@bb-sd.com  

Rittiger, Tracy Grade 3 3304 rittigert@bb-sd.com  

Sauro, Melissa Grade 2 3206 saurom@bb-sd.com  

Smith, Amy Grade 1 3202 smitha@bb-sd.com  

Sundo, Mark Title I Reading 3103 sundom@bb-sd.com  

Thieshen, Kristi SEE Ericson, Melanie 

Tiglio, Krista Learning Support 3204 tigliokr@bb-sd.com  

Very, Shawna Grade 4 3308 verys@bb-sd.com  

Wastchak, Jeffery Grade 1 3201 wastchakj@bb-sd.com  

Williams, Megan Learning Support  3306  williamsm@bb-sd.com  

 

 

 

 

MOORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (412-881-7776) 

 

Name Position Ext. E-mail Address   

Betler, Bonnie Principal 4111 bbetler@bb-sd.com  

Woods, Jennifer Secretary 4110 woodsj@bb-sd.com  

 

Binek, Kimberly Grade 2 4203 binekk@bb-sd.com  

Brutscher, Alyssa Paraprofessional None honeygoskya@bb-sd.com  

Gaughan, Lisa Nurse 5106 gaughanl@bb-sd.com 

Hagerty, Rebecca Grades 4 & 5 (Math) 4301 hagertyr@bb-sd.com  

Kelly, Margaret Paraprofessional None kellym@bb-sd.com  

Kovacs, Lisa Grade 4 4202 kovacsl@bb-sd.com  

Miller, Leslie Grade 2 4208 millerl@bb-sd.com  

O’Connor, Ryan Physical Education 4115 oconnorr@bb-sd.com 

O’Neill, Christie Kindergarten 4101 O’NeillC@bb-sd.com  

Rebholz, Kellie Learning Support 4309 rebholzk@bb-sd.com  

Rodriguez, Kate ESL / GATE 4402 rodriguezk@bb-sd.com 

Schubert, Shannon Grade 2 4205 schuberts@bb-sd.com  

Steigerwald, Anne Grade 1 4207 steigerwalda@bb-sd.com  

To Be Determined Grades 4 & 5 (Science & Social Studies) 4302  

Thieshen, Kristi Nurse – Elementary 5106 thieshenk@bb-sd.com 

Vinay, Lindsay Title I Reading 4308 vinayl@bb-sd.com  

Wilson, Rebecca Grade 3 4201 wilsonr@bb-sd.com 

Ziegler, Dawn Kindergarten 4204 zieglerd@bb-sd.com  

Ziegler, Tatiana Learning Support 4102 zieglert@bb-sd.com  

Zietak, Lynne Grades 4 & 5 (English Language Arts) 4303 zietakl@bb-sd.com  

 

 

 

mailto:paganb@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:panuccid@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:ailess@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:dietzc@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:dobsonj@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:duings@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:ericsonm@bb-sd.com
mailto:aferkett@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:forsythk@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:gasiorowskib@bb-sd.com
mailto:golvashm@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:salmana@bb-sd.com
mailto:matthewsc@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:miliussu@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:nicklausd@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:pavlecicd@bb-sd.com
mailto:pulleoj@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:rittigert@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:saurom@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:smitha@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:sundom@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:tigliokr@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:verys@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:wastchakj@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:williamsm@bb-sd.com
mailto:bbetler@bb-sd.com
mailto:woodsj@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:binekk@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:honeygoskya@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:gaughanl@bb-sd.com
mailto:hagertyr@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:kellym@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:kovacsl@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:millerl@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:oconnorr@bb-sd.com
mailto:oneillch@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:rebholzk@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:rodriguezk@bb-sd.com
mailto:schuberts@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:steigerwalda@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:thieshenk@bb-sd.com
mailto:vinayl@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:wilsonr@bb-sd.com
mailto:zieglerd@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:zieglert@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us
mailto:zietakl@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us


 

BRENTWOOD MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL (412-881-4940) 

 

Name Position Ext. E-mail   

Olexa, Jason T. High School Principal 2118 olexaj@bb-sd.com  

Radcliffe, David Middle School Principal 2116 radcliffed@bb-sd.com  

Klousnitzer, Lindsay Director of Curriculum & Prof. Dev. 2103 klousnitzerl@bb-sd.com  

 

Capozzoli, Linda Guidance Counselor 2120 capozzolil@bb-sd.com  

Moore, Whitney Guidance Counselor 2119 moorew@bb-sd.com 

 

Attanucci, Darlene Attendance Secretary 2114 darlenea@bb-sd.com  

Klein, Kate Guidance Secretary 2131 kleink@bb-sd.com  

Dentel, Tina High School Secretary 2115 dentelt@bb-sd.com 

 

Aul, Donald Chemistry/General Science 2328 auld@bb-sd.com  

Bonner, Kristen Paraprofessional 2308 bonnerk@bb-sd.com 

Caponi, Caitlin Spec. Ed / Lang. Arts 2305 caponic@bb-sd.com  

Caponi, Nick Social Studies 2301 caponin@bb-sd.com 

Chatham, Chris Physics 2326 chathamc@bb-sd.com 

Cramer, Gary Health/Physical Education 2505 cramerg@bb-sd.com  

Cramer, Kristen English 2227 cramerk@bb-sd.com  

Cramer, Michael Science 2210 cramerm@bb-sd.com  

Ditoro, Jennifer Social Studies 2322 ditoroj@bb-sd.com  

Faust, Stephanie Language Arts / French 2303 sfaust@bb-sd.com  

Fusko, Maggie Language Arts 2311 fuskom@bb-sd.com  

Golvash, Daniel Learning Support 2225 golvashd@bb-sd.com  

Golvash, Lynne Mathematics 2212 golvashl@bb-sd.com  

Greer, Aggie Nurse 2345 greerm@bb-sd.com 

Hebestreit, Cynthia German 2214 hebestreitc@bb-sd.com  

Henninger, Mike Mathematics 2304 henningerm@bb-sd.com  

Hite, Kimberly Language Arts 2213 hitek@bb-sd.com  

Hubsch, Kayla Health/Physical Education 2204 hubschk@bb-sd.com 

Huffman, Kerry Mathematics 2324 huffmank@bb-sd.com  

Hughes, Jennifer Communications/Language Arts 2121 hughesj@bb-sd.com  

Johnson, Jacqueline Science 2327 johnsonj@bb-sd.com  

Jones, Jaime Health/Physical Education 2728 jonesj@bb-sd.com  

Joyce, Brian Industrial Arts 2503 joyceb@bb-sd.com  

Kiryk, Amy Spanish 2226 kiryka@bb-sd.com  

Kleinhampl, Diana Special Education Math 2308 kleinhampld@bb-sd.com  

Kostuch, Katie (AIU) ESL 2309 kostuchKa@bb-sd.com  

Loshelder, Jennifer Mathematics 2312 loshelderj@bb-sd.com  

McDonald, Colin English 2230 mcdonaldc@bb-sd.com  

McElhone, Heather Special Education/Math 2320 mcelhoneh@bb-sd.com  

Mertz, Colleen Special Education/English 2223 mertzc@bb-sd.com  

Miller, Benjamin Art 2112 millerb@bb-sd.com  

Monahan, Sharon Paraprofessional 2109 monahans@bb-sd.com  

Niederberger, Carrie Art 2110 niederbergerc@bb-sd.com  

Nystrom, Sherry Science 2202 nystroms@bb-sd.com  

Olexa, Mary Family Consumer Science 2123 / 2124 oblinskym@bb-sd.com  

Olsavicky, Floyd Health/Physical Education 2722 olsavickyf@bb-sd.com  

O’Shea, Jennifer Social Studies/History 2221 osheaj@bb-sd.com  

Papariello, Kristin Science 2208 papariellok@bb-sd.com  

Patterson, Kevin Mathematics 2228 pattersonk@bb-sd.com 

Phillips, Casey Social Studies 2306 phillipsc@bb-sd.com  

Phillips, Kathryn Mathematics 2323 phillipsk@bb-sd.com  

Pierce, Christopher Social Studies 2211 piercec@bb-sd.com  

Rogiero, Anthony Paraprofessional  2308 rogieroa@bb-sd.com 

Schneider, Brittanie Music  2721 schneiderb@bb-sd.com 

Schweitzer, Marcia Technology/Computer Educ. 2206 schweitzerm@bb-sd.com  

Sedlar, Beau Technology Ed / Industrial Arts 2502 sedlarb@bb-sd.com  

Shortt, Ian Social Studies 2222 shortti@bb-sd.com  

Solomon, Kenneth History 2224 solomonk@bb-sd.com  
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BRENTWOOD MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL (412-881-4940) 

 

Name Position Ext. E-mail   

Weaver, Christopher Science 2325 weaverc@bb-sd.com  

Weaver, Jennifer English / Spanish 2229 weaverj@bb-sd.com  

White, Darren Music 2101 whited@bb-sd.com  

Wroblewski, Janet Mathematics 2321 wroblewskij@bb-sd.com 
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